
NVTA Pre‐RFP PDP‐BRT Open House/Consultant Briefing Attendees 3/30/2023
Name Email Org

1 Sonali Soneji ssoneji@vhb.com VHB
2 Maria Lashinger  maria.lashinger@goroveslade.com Gorove Slade
3 Christopher Forinash  CForinash@nelsonnygaard.com Nelson\Nygaard
4 Mike Harris  mike0789harris@gmail.com KH
5 Mike Aikens mike.aikens@chargepoint.com ChargePoint
6 John (Jay) Evans jay.evans@rsginc.com RSG
7 Cody Christensen cchristensen@rkk.com RK&K
8 Jiaxin Tong jtong@rkk.com RK&K
9 Oscar Gonzalez Oscar.J.Gonzalez@wsp.com WSP
10 Kenneth Mobley  KMobley@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker
11 Mushtaqur Rahman m.rahman@baselinemobility.com Baseline Mobility Group, Inc.
12 David D. Metcalf david.metcalf@volkert.com Volkert, Inc.
13 Jason Mumford Jason.Mumford@stvinc.com STV, Inc.
14 Steve Buckley Stephen.buckley@kimley‐horn.com KH
15 Ashley Dobson adobson@avid‐core.com Avid Core
16 Bo Du bo.du@wasp.com WSP
17 David Koch david.koch@wasp.com WSP
18 Dalia Leven dleven@camsys.com Cambridge Systematics
19 David Miller dmiller@foursquareitp.com Foursquare ITP


